
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
SL.NO. Tender No. Item/        

Nature of 
work

Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single/ Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender       

Nos. of tenders 
received.

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 

evaluation

Nos. and names 
of parties not 
qualified after 

technical 
evaluation 

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenderer/Evaluated 

L1

Contract 
No. & date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 

supplies

1 11\PNMM\E\35
02\2016-
17\100840  
dated  

Primavera 
Enterprise 
Project 
Planning & 
Portfolio 
Manageme
nt,

open 11.07.2016 Two Bid System) 25.07.2016 3 i.Adroitec 
Information 
Systems 
Private Limited
ii.Ark 
Infosolutions 
Pvt. Ltd.
iii.CADD Centre 
Training 
Services Pvt. 
Ltd.

Nil Yes 11\PNMM\
P\3502\20

16-
17\401000
0142 dtd 
26.08.201

6

M/S 
Adroitec 

Informatio
n Systems 

Private 
Limited

4,84,420 Within 4 Weeks 
from the 
Effective date of 
P.O.

2 11/PNMM/P/48
02/2016-
17/403000021
7 DT. 
24.08.2016

Route 
Survey and 
Topographi
cal survey 
work for 
NPK 

KRIBHCO 
at 

Krisnapatn
am, 

Andhra 
pradesh

Open Tender 25.07.2016 Two Stage 08.08.2016 7 i. M/s KND
ii. m/S BHARAT 
Associates 

iii. M/s Matrix ‐ 
Geo Solution 
(P) Limited

iv. M/s Techpro 
Engineers Pvt. 

Ltd.
V. Geotreat
vi. M/s VS 
Engineers 
vi. M/s 

Pusshney 
Infrastructure 
& Consultancy 

Services

NIL Yes 11/PNMM/
P/4802/20

16-
17/403000
0217 DT. 
24.08.201

6

Pusshney 
Infrastruct
ure and 
Consultan
y Services

3,10,500 1.Completion of 
all field works 

related to Route 
Survey & 

Topographical 
Survey-Within 3 

weeks of issue of 
PO

2.Submission of 
interim report with 

all Drawings /
Documents-1 

week after 
completion of field 

work.
3.Submission of 

final Report, 
Drawings, CD etc-

1 week after 
receipt of

PDIL/KRIBHCO 
comments

PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENT INDIA LIMITED
DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDER / WORK ORDER / ARC ISSUED  DURING THE MONTH  OF AUGUST, 2016

MM DEPARTMENT



3 11/PNMM/P/48
03/2016-17/ 
4030000218 
DT. 
30.08.2016

Market 
Survey 
Report 
based on 
Primary 
survey for 
NP/NPK/N
PKS in 
areas of 
Andhra 
Pradesh, 
Telangana, 
Tamil Nadu 
and 
Karnataka

Limited Tender 29.07.2016 Two Stage 12.08.2016 
/ 
19.08.2016

One One, M/s  
Nandini 

Consultancy 
Centre Pvt. Ltd

 Nil M/s  Nandini 
Consultancy 
Centre Pvt. Ltd

11/PNMM/
P/4803/20
16-
17/403000
0218 DT. 
30.08.201
6

Nandini 
Consultan
cy Centre 
Pvt. Ltd

6,21,000 Submission of 
Draft Report - 
Within 06 Weeks 
from the date of 
issuance of PO.
Submission of 
Final Report  - 1 
week after receipt 
of comments from 
PDIL on draft 
report.

SL.NO. Tender No. Item/        
Nature of 

work

Mode of Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication of 

NIT

Type of Bidding 
(Single/ Two Bid 

System)

Last date of 
receipt of 

tender       

Nos. of tenders 
received.

Nos. and names of 
parties qualified 
after technical 

evaluation N.A

Whether contract 
awarded to lowest 
tenderer/Evaluated 

L1

Contract 
No. & date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of Contract 
(Rs.)

Scheduled date of 
completion of 

supplies

1 N.A

Maintenan
ce and 
Support 
services 
for 
SynerGEE 
for 3yrs

Single Party 
basis N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A N.A

PNCM/2
5/21/201
6/M&S/S
ynerGEE
/PO/7200
000437 
dated 

19.08.20
16

M/s  
Noble 

Denton 
India 

Private 
Ltd.

Rs. 10,33,216 04-09-2019

COMPUTER  DEPARTMENT


